
First Last Agency Address City State Zip Phone Email
Dalia Abbas Student - UMN 1530 Cleveland Ave North St. Paul MN 55108 612-378-1673 sale0056@umn.edu
Cheryl Adams UPM Kymmene Blandin Paper 115 S.W. First St. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-6482 cheryl.adams@upm-kymmene.com
Jana Albers MN DNR - Forestry 1201 E. HWY 2 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-4234 jana.albers@dnr.state.mn.us
Ben Anderson MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6772 ben.anderson@dnr.state.mn.us
Andy Arens Itasca Co SWCD 1889 E. Hwy. 2 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-326-0017 andy.arens@mn.nacdnet.net
Don Arnosti IATP 2105 First Ave South Minneapolis MN 55404 612-870-3460 darnosti@iatp.org
Dave Austin Boise White Paper LLC Woodlands 400 Third Ave. E. International FallMN 56649 218-285-5450
Penny Backman MN DNR - Wildlife P.O. Box 306 Orr MN 55771 218-757-3274 penny.backman@dnr.state.mn.us
Steve Bade MN DNR - Forestry 607 1st West Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-3309
Chris Balzer MN DNR - Wildlife 1604 Hwy. 33 S. Cloquet MN 55720 218-879-0880 christian.balzer@dnr.state.mn.us
Jim Barott USDA FS - Chippewa NF 200 Ash Ave. N.W. Cass Lake MN 56633 218-335-8685 jbarott@fs.fed.us
Robert Bartz Pallisade Supply Inc. 48899 HWY 169 Pallisade MN 56469 218-845-2317
Mimi Barzen MN DNR 1201 E. Hwy. 2 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-4119 mimi.barzen@dnr.state.mn.us
Bill Berg Private Consultant 32680 Co. Road 326 Bovey MN 55709 218-326-4253 terblbrg@uslink.net
Jan Bernu Two By Forestry 4202 Brookston Rd. Cloquet MN 55720 218-879-4433 twoxfour@2z.net
Brian Bignall Potlatch Corporation 50518 Cty. Rd. 45 Bemidji MN 56601 218-759-4302 brian.bignall@potlatchcorp.com
Roger Boatman 63592 Great River Rd. Jacobson MN 55752 218-752-6634 rogerb@northlc.com
Ralph Bonde USDA - FS 118 S. 4th Ave. E. Ely MN 55731 218-365-7608 rbonde@fs.fed.us
Denny Bone St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Jason Brey Crow Wing Co Land Department Courthouse, 326 Laurel St. Brainerd MN 56401 218-824-1115 jason.brey@co.crow-wing.mn.us
Tim Byrns CCLNS Joint Powers Board #3 215 N. First Ave. E. Duluth MN 55802 218-723-4865 tim.byrns@southstlouisswcd.org
Bruce Carlson MN DNR - Ecological Services 4805 Rice Lake Rd. Duluth MN 55803 218-723-4763 bruce.carlson@dnr.state.mn.us
Steve Caron MN DNR - Wildlife 2115 Birchmont Beach Rd. N.EBemidji MN 56601 218-755-3180 steve.caron@dnr.state.mn.us
Lew Castle Potlatch Corporation 105 Arch St. Cloquet MN 55720 218-879-0430 lew.castle@potlatchcorp.com
Thomas Castonguay Red Lake Tribal DNR Red Lake MN 56671 218-679-3959
Gary Cervinik Laurentian Energy 7226 Sand Lake Road Britt MN 55710 218-749-0520 gcerk@mac.com
Bill Cook MSU Extension 6005 J Rd. Escanaba MI 49829 906-786-1575 cookwi@msu.edu
Dean Current UMN - CINRAM 115 Green Hall 1530 ClevelandSt. Paul MN 55108 612-624-4299 curre002@umn.edu
Michael Dahl MN DNR - Forestry 613 Hwy. 23 S. Sandstone MN 55072 320-245-6789 michael.dahl@dnr.state.mn.us
Gerry Danzl St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Andy David UMN - NCROC 1861 E. Hwy. 169 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-4521 adavid@umn.edu
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Mike Demchik University of Wisconsin -Steven Point 800 Reserve St Steven Point WI 54481 715-295-8910 mdemchik@uwsp.edu
Ted Dick MN DNR - Wildlife 204 Main St. E. Baudette MN 56623 218-634-1705 ted.dick@dnr.state.mn.us
David Dickey MN DNR - Wildlife 1200 Minnesota Ave. S. Aitkin MN 56431 218-927-6915 david.dickey@dnr.state.mn.us
Craig Dietrich Minnfuels Inc. 60757 N. Nature Lake Rd. Northome MN 56661 218-659-4278 motie@paulbunyan.net
Paul Dubuque MN DNR - Forestry 1568 Hwy. 2 Two Harbors MN 55616 218-834-6605 paul.dubuque@dnr.state.mn.us
Kendall Dykhuis UMN 307 1st St. South, Ste. 114 Virginia MN 55792 218-749-7120 dykhu002@umn.edu
Jeff Edmonds MN DNR - Forestry 6603 Bemidji Ave. N. Bemidji MN 56601 218-755-2894 jeff.edmonds@dnr.state.mn.us
Gerry Engel Red Lake Tribal DNR Box 279 Red Lake MN 56671 218-679-3959 pine@paulbunyan.net
Tom Engel MN DNR 1201 E. Hwy. 2 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-999-7945 tom.engel@dnr.state.mn.us
Leslie Escobedo USDA - FS 320 N. Hwy. 53 Cook MN 55723 218-666-0026 lescobedo@fs.fed.us
Craig Ferguson Sappi Fine Paper 20 N. 22nd St. Cloquet MN 55720 218-428-7813 craig.ferguson@sappi.com
Ellyn Finch USDA FS - LaCroix Ranger District 320 N. Hwy. 53 Cook MN 55723 218-666-0037 efinch@fs.fed.us
Deuaine Flanders Innvotive Ventures 1216 Atlantic Ave Benson MN 56215 320-843-2794 innovate@willmar.com
Robert Froese Michigan Technological University 1400 Townsend Dr. Houghton MI 49931 906-487-2723 froese@mtu.edu
Aaron Funk Hubbard Co Natural Resources 101 Crocus Hill St. Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-4270 afunk@co.hubbard.mn.us
John Galazen USDA FS - LaCroix Ranger District 320 N. Hwy. 53 Cook MN 55723 218-666-0020 jgalazen@fs.fed.us
Tom Gervais USDA - NRCS 4850 Miller Trunk Hwy., Ste. 2BDuluth MN 55811 218-720-5209 thomas.gervais@mn.usda.gov
Cindy Gillson MN DNR - Forestry Box 9 Hill City MN 55748 218-697-2476 cindy.gillson@dnr.state.mn.us
Daniel Gilmore UMN - NCROC 1861 Hwy. 169 E. Grand Rapids MN 55744-3218-327-4522 dgilmore@umn.edu
Randy Grahn St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Stan Grossman Itasca Woodland Services, Inc. 17292 209th Ave. Park Rapids MN 56470 218-252-8572 IWS@wcta.net`
Kathy Haiby UMN - NCROC 1861 Hwy. 169 E. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-4300 haiby001@umn.edu
Brian Haugen MN DNR - Forestry 613 Hwy. 23 S. Sandstone MN 55072 320-245-6789 brian.haugen@dnr.state.mn.us
Nathan Heibel Boise White Paper LLC 400 3rd Ave. E. International FallMN 56649 218-285-5450 nathanheibel@boisepaper.com
Ryan Heinen Koochiching Co SWCD 715 4th St. International FallMN 56649 218-283-1175 ryan.heinen@mn.nacdnet.net
Greg Henderson MN DNR - Wildlife 603 1st St. W. Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-8452 greg.henderson@dnr.state.mn.us
Greg Hensel Hubbard Co Natural Resources 101 Crocus Hill St. Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-4270 ghensel@co.hubbard.mn.us
David Hernandez USDA - FS 118 S. 4th Ave. E. Ely MN 55731 218-365-7624 dhernandez@fs.fed.us
Jeff Hines MN DNR - Wildlife 7979 Hwy. 37 Eveleth MN 55734 218-744-7448 jeff.hines@dnr.state.mn.us
Nick Hoff St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Mike Hogan Clearwater Co Land & Forests 213 N. Main Bagley MN 56621 218-694-6227 mike.hogan@co.clearwater.mn.us
Joel Holden MN DNR - Forestry 30066 Huntersville Rd. Sebeka MN 56477 218-472-3262 joel.holden@dnr.state.mn.us
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Mark Holien Potlatch Corporation 9327 Hwy. 53 Cook MN 55723 218-750-2524 mark.holien@potlatchcorp.com
David Holmbeck MN DNR - Forestry 1201 E. Hwy. 2 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-999-7805 dave.holmbeck@dnr.state.mn.us
Rick Horton Ruffed Grouse Society P.O. Box 657 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-2524 rgshort@uslink.net
Mike Houser Potlatch Corporation 105 Arch St. Cloquet MN 55720 218-879-0426 mike.houser@potlatchcorp.com
Egon Humenberger UMN - NCROC 1861 E. Hwy. 169 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-4523 humen002@umn.edu
Keith Jacobson MN DNR - Forestry 500 Lafayette Road St. Paul MN 55155 651-296-5954 keith.jacobson@dnr.state.mn.us
Anna Johnson USDA - FS 2020 W. Hwy. 61 Grand Marais MN 55604 218-387-3242 akjohnson@fs.fed.us
Dave Johnson MN DNR 613 Hwy. 23 S. Sandstone MN 55072 320-245-6789 david.j.johnson@dnr.state.mn.us
Brad Jones Itasca Co Land Department 1177 LaPrairie Ave. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-7395 brad.jones@co.itasca.mn.us
Mark Kailanen St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Dave Kanz MN DNR - Wildlife 1200 Minnesota Ave. So. Aitkin MN 56431 218-927-6915 david.kanz@dnr.state.mn.us
Lori Karau USDS FS  - LaCroix Ranger District 320 N. Hwy. 53 Cook MN 55723 218-666-0044 ikarau@fs.fed.us
Andy Kett MN DNR - Forestry 16082 Sts. Hwy. 65 McGrath MN 56350 320-592-3248 andy.kett@dnr.state.mn.us
Shontel Kinkel St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Russell Kleinschmidt USDA - NRCS 4850 Miller Trunk Hwy., Ste. 2BDuluth MN 55811 218-720-5209 x152russell.kleinschmidt@mn.usda.gov
Blane Klemek MN DNR - Fisheries & Wildlife 2114 Bemidji Ave. Bemidji MN 56601 218-755-2964 blane.klemek@dnr.state.mn.us
Steven Kluess USDA - NRCS 4850 Miller Trunk Hwy. Duluth MN 55811
Ross Korpela Sappi Fine Paper 20 N. 22nd St. Cloquet MN 55720 218-591-0563 ross.korpela@sappi.com
Ted Kromy Northern Forest & Wildlife Manager 130 Par Lane Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-1556
John Kurhajetz Conscientious Enterprises 32337 Countryside Loop Willow River MN 55795 218-372-3744
Tom Kurhajetz Conscientious Enterprises 32337 Coutryside Loop Willow River MN 55795 218-372-3744
Roche Lally 1832 Norton Rd. Duluth MN 55803 218-724-3355 rlally@charter.net
Darrell Lauben Itasca Co SWCD 32340 LaPlant Rd. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-326-8791
Jim Lemmerman Board of Water & Soil Resources 394 S. Lake Ave. #403 Duluth MN 55802 218-723-4996 jim.lemmerman@bwsr.state.mn.us
Barb Leuelling USDA FS - Superior NF 8901 Grand Ave. Place Duluth MN 55801 218-626-4384 bleuelling@fs.fed.us
Christophe Lintula St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Jim Lutgen MN DNR - Forestry 1201 Hwy. 2 E. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-4239
Allen Lysdahl Hubbard Co. Natural Resources 101 Crocus Hill St. Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-4270 alysdahl@co.hubbard.mn.us
Eric Maki Midwest Forest Products Co. 15954 River's Edge Dr. St. 201 Hayward WI 54843 715-634-8955 mfpc@cheqnet.net
Robb Maki MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6764 robb.maki@dnr.state.mn.us
Jim Marshall UPM Kymmene Blandin Paper 115 S.W. First St. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-6644 jim.marshall@upm-kymmene.com
Chris Martland Sappi Fine Paper 20 N. 22nd St. Cloquet MN 55720 218-591-0554 chris.martland@sappi.com
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Tom McCabe McCabe Forest Products Inc. 4642 Rice Lake Dam Rd. Duluth MN 55803 218-726-1042
Dan McCourtney St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Services Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Linda Merriman USDA FS - LaCroix Ranger District 320 N. Hwy. 53 Cook MN 55723 218-365-7514 lmerriman@fs.fed.us
Chuck Meyer MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6761 chuck.meyer@dnr.state.mn.us
Julie Miedtke UMN - UMES 123 N.E. 4th St. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-7365 miedt001@umn.edu
Martha Minchak MN DNR - Wildlife 4805 Rice Lake Rd. Duluth MN 55803 218-723-4768 martha.minchak@dnr.state.mn.us
Lynn Mizner MN DNR - Forestry 1200 Minnesota Ave. S. Aitkin MN 56431 218-927-7511 lynn.mizner@dnr.state.mn.us
Norm Moody Cass Co Land Department P.O. Box 25 Backus MN 56435 218-947-3338 cassland@tds.net
John Muhich St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Rod Mullenix Woodline Sawmills 11841 Whitefish Ave. Crosslake MN 56442 320-630-4591 mullenix@crosslake.net
Jake Mutchler Itasca Greeenhouse Inc. P.O. Box 273 Cohasset MN 55721 218-328-6261 info@itascagreenhouse.com
Rob Naplin MN DNR - Wildlife 603 1st St. W. Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-8452 rob.naplin@dnr.state.mn.us
Jeff Nelson MN DNR - Forestry 16082 St. Hwy. 65 McGrath MN 56350 320-592-3248 jeff.nelson@dnr.state.mn.us
Roger Nelson MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6760 roger.nelson@dnr.state.mn.us
Tom Nikolanci MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6760 tom.nikolanci@dnr.state.mn.us
Terry Novak MN DNR - Forestry 607 W. 1st St. Park Rapids MN 56467 218-732-3309 terry.novak@dnr.state.mn.us
Tim O'Brien UMN - NCROC 1861 Hwy. 169 E. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-4490 tobrien@umn.edu
Michael Oja USDA - NRCS 1889 E. Hwy. 2 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-326-6595 mike.oja@mn.usda.gov
Dan Ojanen USDA FS Box 308 Deer River MN 56636 218-246-2123 dojenen@fs.fed.us
Pegg O'Laughlin MN DNR - Forestry 7754 Town Rd. 293 Big Falls MN 56627 218-276-2245 pegg.julson@dnr.state.mn.us
Steve Olson Fond du Lac Tribal DNR 1720 Big Lake Rd. Cloquet MN 55720 218-878-8013 steveolson@fdlrez.com
Patrick Orent Ainsworth Egineered USA LLC 9358 Hwy. 53 Cook MN 55723 218-666-6926 patrick.orent@ainsworth.ca
Richard Ostman Ainsworth Engineered USA LLC 9358 Hwy. 53 Cook MN 55723 218-666-6925 finn.ostman@ainsworth.ca
Robert Oswold Wood Fiber Employee Legislative Cou1217 28th St. Scanlon MN 55720 218-879-9242
Jim Parsons Abitibi Consolidated Inc. 145 Third St. W. Fort Frances, OnCanadaP9A 3N2807-274-5311 jim_parsons@abitibiconsolidated.com
Chris Peterson 18897 Adair Rd. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-326-4645 chrisbizpeterson1970@msn.com
Lawrence Peterson MN DNR 392 E. Hwy. 11 International FallMN 56649 218-286-5434 larry-wld.petersen@dnr.state.mn.us
Michael Phillips MN Forest Resources Council 1340 Glen Rd. Newport MN 55055 651-458-1577 mike.phillips@dnr.state.mn.us
Don Piilola MN DNR - Forestry 1201 Hwy. 2 E. Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-4239
Michael Polzin Minnesota Power 30 W. Superior St. Duluth MN 55802 218-722-5642 mpolzin@mnpower.com
Tim Quincer MN DNR - Wildlife 1601 MN Dr. Brainerd MN 56401 218-833-8629 tim.quincer@dnr.state.mn.us
Tim Rawn Abitbi Consolidated Inc. 145 Third St. W. Fort Frances, OnCanadaP9A 3N2807-274-5311 tom_rawn@abitibiconsolidated.com
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Michael Rentz UMN 5122 Idlewild St. Duluth MN 55804 218-525-3299 rent0009@umn.edu
Victoria Ridge Wick & Associates, Inc. 9174 Larva Rd. Toivola MN 55765 218-427-2121
Dave Roerick USDA FS - Chippewa NF Box 308 Deer River MN 56636 218-246-3482 droerick@fs.fed.us
Dick Rossman MN DNR - Forestry 6603 Bemidji Ave. N. Bemidji MN 56601 218-755-4062 dick.rossman@dnr.state.mn.us
Tom Rusch MN DNR - Wildlife 650 Hwy. 169 Tower MN 55781 218-753-2580 x240tom.rusch@dnr.state.mn.us
Tim Russ MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6773 tim.russ@dnr.state.mn.us
Eli Sagor UMN - Extension 1530 Cleveland Ave North St. Paul MN 55108 612-624-6948 esagor@umn.edu
Thomas Salzer St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Paul Sandstrom USDA - NRCS 4850 Miller Trunk Hwy. Ste. 2B Duluth MN 55811 218-720-5209 x3 paul.sandstrom@mn.usda.gov
Pete Schinke Ainsworth Engineered USA LLC 502 Co. Rd. 63 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-3692
Bill Schnell MN DNR - Forestry 1201 E. Hwy. 2 Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-999-7842 bill.schnell@dnr.state.mn.us
Marty Schoewe Forest Capital Partners 312 8th Ave. International FallMN 56649 218-285-7375 mschoewe@forestcap.com
Bill Schuster MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6760 bill.schuster@dnr.state.mn.us
Marge Sella USDA - NRCS 2305 1st St., Ste. 104 Virginia MN 55792 218-741-3937 marge.sella@mn.usda.gov
Jim Simons St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Jeff Sirjord MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6760 jeff.sirjord@dnr.state.mn.us
Dave Skurla St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Kelly Smith Carlton Co SWCD P.O. Box 29 Carlton MN 55718 218-384-3891 sksccswcd@myexcel.com
Michael Sneider Ainsworth Engineered USA LLC 29647 U.S. Hwy. 2 E. Bemidji MN 56601 218-759-8054 michael.sneider@ainsworth.ca
Rich Staffon MN DNR - Wildlife 1604 S. Hwy. 33 Cloquet MN 55720 218-879-0880 rich.staffon@dnr.state.mn.us
Mike Stubbs St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Tom Stursa MN DNR - Wildlife 603 1st St. W. Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-8452 tom.stursa@dnr.state.mn.us
Ron Svatos St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
James Swankier 7676 State 6 N.E. Remer MN 56672 218-566-2816
Frank Swendsen MN DNR - Wildlife 392 E. Hwy. 11 International FallMN 56649 218-286-5434 frank.swendsen@dnr.state.mn.us
Myra Theimer USDA - Superior NF 2020 W. Hwy. 61 Grand Marais MN 55604 218-387-2343 mtheimer@fs.fed.us
Mark Thell Carlton Co SWCD 2553 Co. Rd. 3 Wrenshall MN 55797 218-384-3878 thell@cpinternet.com
Dennis Thompson Aitkin Co SWCD 130 Southgate Dr. Aitkin MN 56431 218-927-6565 swcd@mlecmn.net
John Thompson St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
Erik Thorson MN DNR - Wildlife 603 1st St. W. Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-8452 erik.thorson@dnr.state.mn.us
Paul Tidwell USDA - FS 8901 Grand Ave. Place Duluth MN 55808 218-626-4385
Joe Timmerman Midwest Forest Products Co. 15954 River's Edge Dr., Ste. 20Hayward WI 54843 715-634-8955 mfpc@cheqnet.net
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Wayne Timonen Ainsworth Engineered USA LLC 2602 Co. Rd. 4 Carlton MN 55718 218-389-0364 wayne.timonen@ainsworth.ca
Amidon Triebwasser Cotton Township 7688 Gray Rd. Cotton MN 55724 218-482-3477 dontrieb@hcctel.net
Kevin Trimble 9701 Trimble Ct. N.E. Tenstrike MN 56683 218-243-2436
Cal Tuper MN DNR - Forestry 1200 Minnesota Ave. S. Aitkin MN 56431 218-927-4040 cal.tuper@dnr.state.mn.us
Franklin Turnock Aitkin Co SWCD 130 Southgate Dr. Aitkin MN 56431 218-768-2713
Joe Vairus Ainsworth Engineered USA LLC 29647 U.S. Hwy. 2 E. Bemidji MN 56601 218-759-8094 joseph.vairus@ainsworth.ca
Brian Vierkandt 23125 Kestrel Ave. McGrath MN 56350 218-658-4612
Lisa Wagner MN DNR - Forestry 1208 E. Howard St. Hibbing MN 55746 218-262-6760 lisa.wagner@dnr.state.mn.us
Jodi Walsh Dick Walsh Forest Products LLP 12873 County Rd. 3 Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-5665
Robin Walsh Dick Walsh Forest Products LLP 12873 County Rd. 3 Park Rapids MN 56470 218-732-5665
Dan Warriner MN DNR - Forestry 49928 lake Ave. McGregor MN 55760 218-426-3407 dan.warriner@dnr.state.mn.us
Christophe Webster Michigan Technological University 1400 Townsend Dr. Houghton MI 49931-1906-487-3618 cwebster@mtu.edu
Daniel Webster 10008 422nd St. Tamarack MN 55787 218-357-2635
Harold Wennerstrand Forest Capital Partners 312 8th Ave International FallMN 56649 218-285-7375
Gerald Wick Wick & Associates Inc. 9174 Larva Rd. Toivola MN 55765 218-427-2121
Joe Wilson MN DNR - Forestry 49928 Lake Ave. McGregor MN 55760 218-426-3407 joe.wilson@dnr.state.mn.us
Tom Witkowski Ainsworth Engineered USA LLC P.O. Box 2660 Baxter MN 56425 218-963-4506 thomas.witkowski@ainsworth.ca
Joe Worm MN DNR - Wildlife 1604 Hwy. 33 S. Cloquet MN 55720 218-879-0880 x232joe.worm@dnr.state.mn.us
Gary Wyatt UMN - Extension 1961 Premier Dr. Suite 110 Mankato MN 56001 507-389-6748 wyatt@umn.eud
Daren Wysocki MN DNR - Forestry 1200 Minnesota Ave. S Aitkin MN 56431 218-927-4040 daren.wysocki@dnr.state.mn.us
Diomy Zamora UMN - Extension 708 Maple St Brainerd MN 56401 218-828-2332 zamor015@umn.edu
Amanda Zibrowski St. Louis Co Land Department 607 Government Svcs. Ctr. Duluth MN 55802 218-726-2606 landdept@co.st-louis.mn.us
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